Dunn Labortechnik GmbH · Thelenberg 6 · 53567 Asbach · Germany
Tel. +49 (0) 26 83 / 4 30 94 · Fax +49 (0) 26 83 / 4 27 76 · e-mail: info@dunnlab.de · Internet: www.dunnlab.de
BelloCell® Cell Culture Systems
GlucCell® Glucose Monitoring System
Product Information
BelloCell®
Disposable High-Yield
Cell Culture Systems

Strip Size 45 mm x 6 mm x 0.6 mm
8
Order Information
Cat. No. Description Case
BCS03000 BelloStage®-3000 Compressor (without Bottles):
− 1 Main Console, 1 Control Box
− 1 100-240V Power Adapter, 1 Signal Cable
− 2 Forceps, CD with Manual, 1 Crystal Violet Dye Nucleus Count Kit (50 ml)
1
BCS04000 BelloCell® High Density (Batch) Cell Culture System Complete (without Bottles):
− 1 BelloStage®-3000 Compressor (BCS03000)
− 1 GlucCell® Glucose Monitoring Kit (GC001000)
1
BCS07000 BelloCell® Continuous (Perfusion) Cell Culture System Complete (without Bottles):
− 1 BelloStage®-3000 Compressor (BCS03000)
− 1 Bello Feeder®-1500 Pump Module (BCA01500)
− 2 Tubing Complete Sets (BCA01301) (one set per bottle needed)
− 1 GlucCell Glucose Monitoring Kit (GC001000)
1
BCA01500 BelloFeeder®-1500 Pump Module for continuous (perfusion culture) system 1
BCA01301 Tubing Complete Set:
− 1 Silicone Tubing Set
− 1 Polypropylene Pump Head
− 1 GL45 Stainless Steel Head Plate
1
1
1
BCA01302 Disposable Tubing Accessory Set:
− Silicone Tubing Set
5
BCA01303 Disposable Tubing Set and Pump Head:
− Silicone Tubing Set
− Polypropylene Pump Head
1
1
 BelloCell® 500 ml Bottles for batch culture (B) or continuous/perfusion (P) culture:
Pre-sterilized, irradiated, ready-to-use, disposable, filled with macroporous carriers:
BCA00500 BelloCell-500A: cell culture bottle with 100 mL (5.5 g) BioNOC II carriers                              (B) 4
BCAH00500 BelloCell-500AH: cell culture bottle with 50 mL (2.8 g) BioNOC II carriers                        (B) 4
BCAQ00500 BelloCell-500AQ: cell culture bottle with 25 mL (1.4 g) BioNOC II carriers                         (B) 4
BCA01000 BelloCell-500AP: cell culture bottle with 100 mL (5.5 g) BioNOC II carriers                       (P) 4
AR2000063 BelloCell-500APH: cell culture bottle with 50 mL (2.8 g) BioNOC II carriers                         (P) 4
AR2000064 BelloCell-500APQ: cell culture bottle with 25 mL (1.4 g) BioNOC II carriers                            (P) 4
BMA00500 BelloCell-500A BioMESH®: cell culture bottle with 100 mL (18 g) BioMESH® carrier           (B) 4
BCMAP100 BelloCell-500AP BioMESH®: cell culture bottle with 100 mL (18 g) BioMESH® carrier             (P)  4
 BioNOC II® and BioMESH® Cell Culture Macrocarriers
BNC00050 BioNOC II®, non-sterile (50 g)    1
BNC00250 BioNOC II®, non-sterile (250 g) 1
BNC01000 BioNOC II®, non-sterile (1000 g) 1
AN100002 BioMESH®, non-sterile (50 g) 1
 BelloCell® Accessories
BCA02001 Crystal Violet Dye Nuclei Count Kit, 100 ml bottle 1
BCA02003 Filtered Cap, sterile, irradiated 6
BCA02004 Non-vented Cap, sterile, irradiated 8
BCA02000 Forceps 1
BCA01206 BelloCell 500AP Strainer, sterile, irradiated 10
BAG001AA Mini-TideCell, sterile, individually packed, 10 pcs. minimum order quantity
1
 GlucCell®
GC001000 GlucCell® Glucose Monitoring Kit: Glucose Meter, Glucose Test Strips